
180°

1/4

1/4

180°

180°

No Symbol Cat. No. K Total K Grade Pos Remarks

1

1.1.2.3 7

7

SF 7

2

8.5.9.1 12

12

SF 7

3

0.0 8

8

SF 7

4

0.1 16

16

SF 7

5

0.1 16

16

SF 7

6

5.2.1.1 17

17

SF 5

7

8.5.17.1 12

12

SF 7

8

0.0 8

8

SF 7

9

7.4.1.1 10

10

SF 7

10

8.4.3.1 15

15

SF 7

11

2.2.1.1 4

4

SF 2

Dan Smith/ Nationals 6-7 April 2024 Form A

Pilot ID

BAeA Glider Sports Known 1

Flight #

Item K Grade

Pos. 15

Fig K Total K

125 140

Penalt ies

Too Low

Too High

Interruptions

Insertions

Trg Violation

Wing Rocks

Disqual Fig

Other(note...)

Final Freest yle

Duration
Min Sec

Judges Det ails

Signature

Name

Number

All
Pilo

t

Ka21 FY
F

A/C



1

2

3 180°

4
1/4

51/4
6

7 8
180°

910
11

180°

Glider
Fig KArest i

1.1.2.3 71 7

8.5.9.1 122 12

0.0 83 8

0.1 164 16

0.1 165 16

5.2.1.1 176 17

8.5.17.1 127 12

0.0 88 8

7.4.1.1 109 10

8.4.3.1 1510 15

2.2.1.1 411 4

Total K = 125

wind/vent

Dan Smith/ Nationals 6-7 April 2024 Form B

Pilot ID

BAeA Glider Sports Known 1

Flight #

All
Pilo

t

Ka21 FY
F

A/C
4% `+id```+` y (‑1,0) jw... (0,1) oj (‑1,0) oj> h.'++~ (3,0) `````ry`~~ (1,0) ~'jw...'' o pb 2j



1

2

3180°

4
1/4

5 1/4
6

78
180°

9 10
11

180°

wind/vent

Dan Smith/ Nationals 6-7 April 2024 Form C

Pilot ID

BAeA Glider Sports Known 1

Flight #

All
Pilo

t

Ka21 FY
F

A/C
4% `+id```+` y (‑1,0) jw... (0,1) oj (‑1,0) oj> h.'++~ (3,0) `````ry`~~ (1,0) ~'jw...'' o pb 2j
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2
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4
1/4
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6

7 8
180°
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180°
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